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ACTIVITY DATES 

Semester begins/Registration of Freshers Monday, 17rh - Friday, 2151 May, 2021 

Teaching begins Monday, 24th May, 2021 

Mid-Semester Examinations Monday, 2 l51- Friday, 251h June, 2021 

Students' Evaluation of Lecturers and Courses Monday, 19th - Friday, 23rd July, 2021 

Teaching Ends Friday, 23rd July, 2021 

Revision Week Monday, 26th -Friday, 3Qth July, 2021 

Semester Examinations Period Monday, 2nd - Friday, 13th August, 2021 

End of first Semester Friday, 13th August, 2021 

Deadline for Online Submission of Results to HoDs Friday 27th August, 2021 

Departments Meet to Moderate Results Monday, 30th August, 2021 

Moderation of Results by Faculty Boards Wednesday, pt September, 2021 

Academic Audit and Review Committee Meeting Thursday, 2nd September, 2021 

Academic Board Meets to Declare Results Tuesday, 7th September, 2021 

Publication of Results Tuesday, 7th September, 2021 

MAY INT AKE FIRST SEMESTER 

The Academic Board, at its l J 8th Regular Meeting held on 8th April, 2021, approved the 
Calendar for the First and Second Semester for May intake for the 2020/2021 Academic Year 
as follows: 

CIRCULAR 

FIRST AND SECOND SEMESTER CALENDAR FOR 
MAY INTAKE FOR THE 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

91.h April, 2021. 
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Cc: Interim Vice-Chancellor 
Interim Pro Vice Chancellor 
Deans of Faculties and School 
Dean of Students 
Heads of Departments 
Directors of Satellite Campuses 
Director of Academic Affairs 
Director of Finance 
Head of Internal Audit 
Head of Human Resource 
Ag. Head of University Relations 
Head of Property 
Head of Security/Transport 

General 

DISTRIBUTION 

INTERIM REGISTRAR 

The University Community is kindly entreated lo take cognizance of these dates. 

ACTIVITY DATES 

Semester begins/Registration of Continuing Students Monday, 6th - Friday, I Oth September, 2021 

Teaching begins Monday, l 3lh September, 2021 

Mid-Semester Examinations Monday, 11th - Friday, 15th October, 2021 

Students' Evaluation of Lecturers and Courses Monday, gth - Friday, 12th Nov, 2021 

Teaching Ends Friday, 12th November, 2021 

Revision Week Monday, ( Slh - Friday, 19th Nov, 2021 

Second Semester Examinations Period Monday, 22nd Nov - Friday, yd Dec, 2021 

End of Second Semester Friday, 3rd December, 2021 

Deadline for Online Submission of Results to HoDs Friday, 17th December, 2021 

Departments Meet to Moderate Results Monday, 20lh December, 2021 

Moderation of Results by Faculty Boards Wednesday, 22nd December, 2021 

Academic Audit and Review Committee Meeting Friday, 24th December, 2021 

Academic Board Meets to Declare Results Tuesday, 4th January, 2022 

Publication of Results Tuesday, 4th January, 2022 

MAY INTAKE SECOND SEMESTER 
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